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Fony6

2273259-21
2284788-21
2253977-22
2222092-22
2205061-21
2253959-22
2253967-22
05294-16
2221640-22
2225846-22
2253933-22
2273236-21
2225852-22
2253940-22
2253958-22
2253962-22
2248972-22
2253927-22
2253987-22
2239559-20
2253968-22
2239503-20
2248976-22
2225881-22
2225815-22
2273202-21
2273213-21
2253989-22
2253912-22
2225837-22
2204757-21
DER-55052-21
2273240-21
2273226-21
2220071-22
2205774-21
4510292-18
2290008-19
2239550-20
2253983-22
2253945-22
2248996-22
2207098-21
2225816-22
2255053-20
2239521-20
2253907-22
2207208-21
2255003-20
22125-20
2225880-22
30109-21
2265522-20
2225855-22
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752.946
752.946
752.946
764.064
764.064
752.946
752.946
752.946
790.292
766.724
752.946
752.946
766.724
752.946
752.946
752.946
752.946
752.946
752.946
752.946
752.946
752.946
752.946
766.724
766.724
752.946
752.946
752.946
752.946
766.724
777.719
763.829
752.946
752.946
763.830
790.292
791436
763.830
752.946
752.946
752.946
752.946
763.829
766.724
764.064
752.946
752.946
790.292
764.064
752.946
766.724
752.946
763.829
766.724

Mpwnir

14:03:16
14:03:18
14:06:44
14:17:21
14:18:23
14:12:04
14:13:06
14:20:14
14:47:38
14:30:58
14:21:35
14:21:40
14:33:37
14:27:34
14:27:35
14:27:39
14:27:49
14:29:07
14:29:10
14:29:52
14:30:59
14:32:06
14:32:10
14:43:23
14:43:33
14:34:16
14:34:55
14:35:00
14:35:57
14:47:10
14:58:35
14:49:39
14:42:54
14:45:48
14:54:39
15:15:08
15:19:23
14:58:31
14:54:04
14:58:17
15:00:02
15:11:55
15:22:15
15:25:16
15:24:29
15:25:04
15:25:05
16:06:16
15:51:17
15:51:01
16:11:40
16:02:57
16:21:29
16:31:33
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08:51:28
08:51:30
08:54:56
09:05:35
09:06:37
09:00:16
09:01:18
09:08:26
09:35:54
09:19:12
09:09:47
09:09:52
09:21:51
09:15:46
09:15:47
09:15:51
09:16:01
09:17:19
09:17:22
09:18:04
09:19:11
09:20:18
09:20:22
09:31:37
09:31:47
09:22:28
09:23:07
09:23:12
09:24:09
09:35:24
09:46:46
09:37:51
09:31:06
09:34:00
09:42:51
10:03:24
10:07:36
09:46:43
09:42:18
09:46:29
09:48:14
10:00:07
10:10:27
10:13:30
10:12:43
10:13:16
10:13:17
10:54:32
10:39:31
10:39:13
10:59:54
10:51:09
11:09:41
11:19:47

Kny6 JlbBiB

Ban
1416.73 0.00
1416.64  0.00
140755  0.00
140045  0.00
1397.81  0.00
1393.66  0.00
1390.99  0.00
1372.90 0.00
137227 0.00
137111 0.00
1369.53  0.00
1369.32  0.00
136464  0.00
135479 0.00
135475  0.00
1354.58  0.00
135418 0.00
1351.02  0.00
1350.90  0.00
1349.20 0.00
134651 0.00
1343.83  0.00
134367  0.00
134133 0.00
134093 0.00
133865  0.00
1337.10 0.00
133691  0.00
133465  0.00
133251 0.00
132543 0.00
1321.85 0.00
131841 0.00
131175 0.00
1310.51  0.00
1309.73  0.00
1302.56  0.00
1301.87  0.00
1293.05 0.00
1283.83  0.00
1280.01  0.00
125467  0.00
125126 0.00
1249.75  0.00
124701 0.00
1227.76  0.00
1227.73  0.00
120741 0.00
119475  0.00
1177.92  0.00
1161.88 0.00
115633 0.00
1140.58  0.00
1127.90  0.00
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0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000
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0.000
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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0.000 15.013
0.000 15.666
0.000 20.888
0.000 26.762
0.000 28.068
0.000 30.679
0.000 34.595
0.000 45.039
0.000 48.303
0.000 50.914
0.000 52.219
0.000 52.872
0.000 57.441
0.000 71.802
0.000 72.454
0.000 73.760
0.000 75.065
0.000 78.329
0.000 78.982
0.000 82.898
0.000 84.204
0.000 85.509
0.000 86.815
0.000 89.426
0.000 90.078
0.000 91.384
0.000 92.689
0.000 93.995
0.000 98.564
0.000 101.175
0.000 113.577
0.000 118.146
0.000 124.674
0.000 133.159
0.000 136.423
0.000 137.728
0.000 152.742
0.000 153.394
0.000 165.796
0.000 183.420
0.000 193.211
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

Cropoxyk HO.B.
Cropoxyk FHO.B.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Mwuxaneup A.T.
Muwuxaneub A.T.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Cropoxyk FO.B.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
OemunwmH M.M.
Kpuctmnax T.I.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Cropoxyk FO.B.
Kpuctunak T.1.
Cropoxyk FHO.B.
Cropoxyk FO.B.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Cropoxyk FO.B.
Cropoxyk FO.B.
Cropoxyk FO.B.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Cropoxyk FHO.B.
Cropoxyk FO.B.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Kpucrunsak T.1.
Kpuctunak T.1.
Cropoxyk FO.B.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Kpnctunak T.1.
LLepcrmno A.b.
3y6peii B.I.
Cropoxyk FHO.B.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Koanu M.P.
AemunwimH M.M.
Yix B.M.
Koanu M.P.
Cropoxyk C.P.
Cropoxyk FHO.B.
Cropoxyk FO.B.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
3y6peii B.I.
Kpuctunak T.1.
Mwuxaneup A.T.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
Cropoxyk FO.B.
AemunwimH M.M.
Mwxaneup A.T.
Cropoxyk FO.B.
Kpuctunak T.1.
Cropoxyk HO.B.
3y6peii B.I.
Kpnctunak T.1.
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JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB
JlbBiB

JlbBiB



2256886-20 1 790292 17:09:02 11:57:18  1101.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5 JdemunwmH M.M. JlbBiB
2220072-22 1 763.830 17:00:39  11:48:51 1077.56 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Koanu M.P. JlbBiB
2253986-22 1 752946 16:51:03 11:39:15 1076.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 6  Cropoxyk HO.B. JlbBiB
PL-0430-8850-18 1 791436 17:31:15 12:19:28  1070.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Yix B.M. JlbBiB
2257325-20 0 777.719 17:39:03 12:27:14  1040.80 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LLepctmno Ab. JlbBiB
2207079-21 1 763.830 17:51:48 12:40:00 1005.04 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Konnu M.P. JlbBiB
DER-60000-21 1 777.719 18:08:40 12:56:51 1001.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Lepctmno A.b. JbBiB
DER-59998-21 1 777.719 18:09:11 12:57:22  1000.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Lepcrmno A.b. JlbBiB
2207077-21 1 763.829 18:19:47 13:07:59 969.35 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O 3y6peit B.I. JlbBiB
2273257-21 1 752946 18:23:.05 13:11:17 951.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 5  Cropoxyk HO.B. JlbBiB
2271394-23 1 764962 19:19:30 14:07:42 902.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kpet B.B. JlbBiB
2225832-22 0 766.724 20:51:31  15:39:45 815.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Kpuctunak T.1. JbBiB
2204716-21 0 777.719 21:2421 16:12:32 799.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Lepcrmno A.b. JlbBiB
DER-000020-19 0 763.830 21:15:15  16:03:27 792.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Koanu M.P. JlbBiB
2201016-19 1 763.829 209:11:03 1.03:59:15  454.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O 3ybpeit B.I. JlbBiB
2270045-23 1 764.064 2 11:19:09 1.06:07:23  422.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Muxaneup A.T. JlbBiB
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